

OPEN MARKET REQUISITION NUMBER RQ1707948

S Н

т 0 **Public Works Department** 100 N. Andrews Avenue, 5th Floor Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 Contact: Diana Carrillo (954) 828-6134

Requestor Name: Miguel Laca

(954) 828-6537 / mlaca@fortlauderdale.gov

Req Status: **Contract No:** **Ready For Purchasing**

Contract Expiration:

Approved by City Commission:

Requisition Type:

Buyer: **Maureen Lewis**

Description: TB P12124 Lift Station D-41

Class/Item No.	Order Unit	Order Qty	Stock-Item Site	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1	EA	1.00		To Be Bid P12124 Lift Station D-41. Scope of Work: This project involves the replacement of Sanitary Sew Pump Station D-41 and the redirection of a portion of the sanitary sewer collection system, at the intersection of Bayshore Drive and Antioch Avenue. Due to future developments in the area, a new pump station with greater capacity is required. This project includes the replacement of sanitary sewer Pump Station D-41 and redirection of a portion of the sanitary sewer collection system. The proposed project area for the new Pump Station D-41 location is located at the intersection of Bayshore Drive and Antioch Avenue.	n I	\$1,400,000.00
			FY/Account 0	ode Dollar Amount		
			17 / P12124.	\$1,400,000.00		
					TOTAL:	\$1,400,000.00

FY/Account Code	Total
17 / P12124.454-6599	1400000.00

NOTES: Please use DOLLARS receipt method. Thx MFL.

Approval Path:										
Approver	Level	Approver Type	Date Requested	Date Approved/ Disapproved/Cancelled	Approved/Disapproved Cancelled By	Comment View				
Neil Thomas	1	Primary	12/13/2016 3:44 PM	12/13/2016 4:53 PM	NEILT					
Kym Holcombe	2	Primary	12/13/2016 3:44 PM	12/13/2016 4:53 PM	KYMH					
Peter Jarman	3	Primary	12/13/2016 3:44 PM	12/14/2016 3:16 PM	PETERJ					
Ann Harris Wynter	4	Primary	12/13/2016 3:44 PM	12/15/2016 7:51 AM	ANNW					
Peter Jarman	4	Alternate	12/13/2016 3:44 PM		PETERJ					